
Date of 

Receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

Related 

party?

% of voting 

share in Coc

1 Akzo Nobel India 

Limited

04.10.2022 5,070,877.00              5,070,877.00                -                   No NA -             -               -                    

Total 5,070,877.00              5,070,877.00                -                   NA -             -               -                    -                               

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure - 8
Name of Corporate Debtor: M/s Sagar Automobiles Private Limited: Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25.08.2022: List of Creditors as on: 30.11.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workment and employees and Government Dues)

S.No. Name of Creditors Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may setoff

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted


